B-116
B
V
O
L
T
A
G

U
R
E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PX792-V100G5V, 2" Tri-GripTM fitting, range from vacuum to 100 psig and
1 to 5 Vdc output at full scale level.
U All Stainless Steel
Construction
U NEMA 4X (IP65)

1½" Tri-Grip™
B
A
2" Tri-Grip™
Connections
Red Exc +
Green Sig +
White Com
PX792-100G5V,
with 2" Tri-GripTM
flange, shown
actual size.
 To Order
 RANGE      MODEL NO.   MODEL NO.    COMPATIBLE
 psig bar    11⁄2" FITTING    2" FITTING        METERS
 Vac to 30 Vac to 2.1 PX791-V30G5V PX792-V30G5V  DP41-E, DP25B-E
 Vac to 60 Vac to 4.1 PX791-V60G5V PX792-V60G5V  DP41-E, DP25B-E
 Vac to 100 Vac to 6.9 PX791-V100G5V PX792-V100G5V  DP41-E, DP25B-E
 0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX791-30G5V PX792-30G5V  DP41-E, DP25B-E
 0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX791-60G5V PX792-60G5V  DP41-E, DP25B-E
 0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX791-100G5V PX792-100G5V  DP41-E, DP25B-E
 0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX791-200G5V PX792-200G5V  DP41-E, DP25B-E
 0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX791-300G5V PX792-300G5V  DP41-E, DP25B-E
 0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX791-500G5V PX792-500G5V  DP41-E, DP25B-E
 0 to 750 0 to 51.7 PX791-750G5V PX792-750G5V  DP41-E, DP25B-E
 0 to 1000 0 to 68.9 PX791-1KG5V PX792-1KG5V  DP41-E, DP25B-E
®
CAUTION AND WARNING!
Sensitive Diaphragm